
 
OCTOPUS 
 
 
 
DESCRIPTION 
 
This optical fiber octopus is manufactured from   

• break-out o mini break-out cable 
• or unitube or multitube cable. 

 
This octopus is equipped at each end with a connector such as ST, LC-APC, LC-PC, SC-
APC, SC-PC, SC-PC, E2000-APC, E2000-PC, FC-APC, FC-PC, SMA, EC, MU … 
 
This octopus is protected by LSOH-FR outer jacket. It complies with flame retardant (IEC 
60332-3), halogen free (IEC 60754-1/-2) and low smoke emission (IEC 61034-2).  
 
It has an excellent mechanical stability thanks to fiberglass reinforcement and has rodent 
protection.  
 

 
 
OCTOPUS REFERENCE 
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Octopus 

Cable type (break-out, mini break-out, …) 
Fiber 9/125 – 50/125 – 62,5/125 

Connector type : SC, LC, … 

Number of fibers : 2,4, 6, 8, 10, … 

Octopus in dm 

Connector type : SC, LC, … 

Finish type : AC, PC, UPC 
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